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Session 9 A - Quarterfinals
THU 22 JUN 2017  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

101 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) FLISSI Mohamed ALG
NGUIMBI Dalvin Loic CGO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna ITA
ENG
ROU
LTU
LAT

VADILONGA Luca
FINCH Alvin
MIHAI Ion
BOBINAS Vilmantas
HANEVICS Leonids

30:26
30:25
30:25
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

102 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) ANDRIANARIVELO Marco Jérome MAD
YAYA Kone CIV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

BOT NGWAKO Etsogile IRL
ALG
MAR
MDA
ITA

McDERMOTT Dermot
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
PASTUHOV Valerii
VADILONGA Luca

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

103 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) ROLFO Jean David MRI
MOHAMMED Otukice Rajab BOT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca LTU
MAR
TUR
ENG
ROU

BOBINAS Vilmantas
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
YURTSEVER Berna
FINCH Alvin
MIHAI Ion

27:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

104 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) DARAA Abdelali MAR
NKOLOMONI Sankuru Heritier COD BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii LTU
LAT
BOT
IRL
ALG

BOBINAS Vilmantas
HANEVICS Leonids
NGWAKO Etsogile
McDERMOTT Dermot
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

105 Quarterfinals Men's Light (60kg) BENBAZIZ Reda ALG
MOLALADATA Kefentse BOT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McDERMOTT Dermot ENG
TUR
ROU
ITA
MAR

FINCH Alvin
YURTSEVER Berna
MIHAI Ion
VADILONGA Luca
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

106 Quarterfinals Men's Light (60kg) NZAOV Henri Fabrice CGO
COLIN Jean John MRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali ROU
LAT
MDA
LTU
ENG

MIHAI Ion
HANEVICS Leonids
PASTUHOV Valerii
BOBINAS Vilmantas
FINCH Alvin

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

107 Quarterfinals Men's Light (60kg) OKOTH Nicholas Okongo KEN
NGOMA Emmanuel ZAM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni ITA
MDA
LTU
TUR
IRL

VADILONGA Luca
PASTUHOV Valerii
BOBINAS Vilmantas
YURTSEVER Berna
McDERMOTT Dermot

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

108 Quarterfinals Men's Light (60kg) LAWAL Riliwan Owolabi NGR
HAMOUT Mohamed MAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion LAT
ALG
ENG
IRL
BOT

HANEVICS Leonids
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
FINCH Alvin
McDERMOTT Dermot
NGWAKO Etsogile

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
26:30

Page 1 / 3



AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BOX-------------------SESS001000--_C74 1.0 Report Created  THU 22 JUN 2017 18:08

Session 9 A - Quarterfinals
THU 22 JUN 2017  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

109 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (69kg) SAID MOHAMED SEDIK MOHAME Walid EGY
MATHENGE Blackmoses Morenoo KEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LTU BOBINAS Vilmantas MDA
ITA
TUR
ENG
MAR

PASTUHOV Valerii
VADILONGA Luca
YURTSEVER Berna
FINCH Alvin
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

110 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (69kg) UMEH Osita NGR
CLAIR Merven MRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni IRL
ALG
MDA
ROU
LAT

McDERMOTT Dermot
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
PASTUHOV Valerii
MIHAI Ion
HANEVICS Leonids

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

111 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (69kg) NEMOUCHI Younes ALG
KAKANDE Muzamiru UGA BLUE KO R2 0:59

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion ITA
LTU
IRL
TUR
BOT

VADILONGA Luca
BOBINAS Vilmantas
McDERMOTT Dermot
YURTSEVER Berna
NGWAKO Etsogile

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

9:10

RED
BLUE

112 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (69kg) SILUNGWE Nkumbu ZAM
PAMELO NSIONA Salakiaku ANG

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii TUR
ENG
LAT
ALG
MAR

YURTSEVER Berna
FINCH Alvin
HANEVICS Leonids
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

29:27
28:28
28:28
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

113 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) ULRICH RODRIGUE Yombo CMR
MBIMBI Menayame ANG

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni ROU
BOT
ALG
ITA
LTU

MIHAI Ion
NGWAKO Etsogile
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
VADILONGA Luca
BOBINAS Vilmantas

29:28
27:30
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

114 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) OCHOLA Elly Ajowi KEN
KAONGA Mbachi ZAM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG FINCH Alvin TUR
BOT
LAT
IRL
ROU

YURTSEVER Berna
NGWAKO Etsogile
HANEVICS Leonids
McDERMOTT Dermot
MIHAI Ion

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

115 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) OLIVIER Louis Cedric MRI
RODRIGUE Ngalebaya CGO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids IRL
TUR
ITA
MAR
ALG

McDERMOTT Dermot
YURTSEVER Berna
VADILONGA Luca
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

30:27
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

116 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) EGOWA Richard NGR
OUAHDI Chouaib MAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii ITA
ENG
LTU
ROU
BOT

VADILONGA Luca
FINCH Alvin
BOBINAS Vilmantas
MIHAI Ion
NGWAKO Etsogile

27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
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Legend:
KO Knockout Rn Round number WP Win on points
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