

AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 9 A - Quarterfinals THU 22 JUN 2017 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
101	Quarterfinals	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	FLISSI Mohamed NGUIMBI Dalvin Loic		ALG CGO	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TUR	YURTSEVER Berna	Judges 1: I Judges 2: I Judges 3: I Judges 4: L Judges 5: L	ENG ROU LTU	VADILONGA Luca FINCH Alvin MIHAI Ion BOBINAS Vilmantas HANEVICS Leonids			30:26 30:25 30:25 30:25 30:25
102	Quarterfinals	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	ANDRIANARIVELO Marco YAYA Kone		MAD CIV	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	вот	NGWAKO Etsogile	Judges 1: I Judges 2: A Judges 3: N Judges 4: N Judges 5: I	ALG MAR MDA	McDERMOTT Dermot MOKRETARI Sid Ali ABDELLATIF Makfoun PASTUHOV Valerii VADILONGA Luca	i		30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
103	Quarterfinals	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	ROLFO Jean David MOHAMMED Otukice Raj		MRI BOT	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ITA	VADILONGA Luca	Judges 1: L Judges 2: N Judges 3: 7 Judges 4: E Judges 5: F	MAR TUR ENG	BOBINAS Vilmantas ABDELLATIF Makfoun YURTSEVER Berna FINCH Alvin MIHAI Ion	i		27:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
104	Quarterfinals	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	DARAA Abdelali NKOLOMONI Sankuru He		MAR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		PASTUHOV Valerii	Judges 1: L Judges 2: L Judges 3: E Judges 4: I Judges 5: A	LTU LAT BOT RL	BOBINAS Vilmantas HANEVICS Leonids NGWAKO Etsogile McDERMOTT Dermot MOKRETARI Sid Ali	VVI	J.2	28:29 28:29 28:29 30:27 30:27
105	Quarterfinals	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	BENBAZIZ Reda MOLALADATA Kefentse		ALG BOT	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IRL	McDERMOTT Dermot	Judges 1: E Judges 2: 7 Judges 3: F Judges 4: 1 Judges 5: N	TUR ROU TA	FINCH Alvin YURTSEVER Berna MIHAI Ion VADILONGA Luca ABDELLATIF Makfoun	i		30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26
106	Quarterfinals	Men's Light (60kg)		RED	NZAOV Henri Fabrice		CGO				
106	Quarternnais	Men's Light (bokg)		BLUE	COLIN Jean John	1	MRI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ALG	MOKRETARI Sid Ali	Judges 1: F Judges 2: L Judges 3: M Judges 4: L Judges 5: E	LAT MDA LTU	MIHAI Ion HANEVICS Leonids PASTUHOV Valerii BOBINAS Vilmantas FINCH Alvin			26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
107	Quarterfinals	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	OKOTH Nicholas Okongo NGOMA Emmanuel		KEN ZAM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: I Judges 2: N Judges 3: L Judges 4: 1 Judges 5: I	MDA LTU TUR	VADILONGA Luca PASTUHOV Valerii BOBINAS Vilmantas YURTSEVER Berna McDERMOTT Dermot			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
108	Quarterfinals	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	LAWAL Riliwan Owolabi HAMOUT Mohamed		NGR MAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ROU	MIHAI Ion	Judges 1: L Judges 2: A Judges 3: E Judges 4: I Judges 5: E	ALG ENG RL	HANEVICS Leonids MOKRETARI Sid Ali FINCH Alvin McDERMOTT Dermot NGWAKO Etsogile			28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 26:30

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS001000--_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created THU 22 JUN 2017 18:08



AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 9 A - Quarterfinals THU 22 JUN 2017 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code		Result	Decis	sion
109	Quarterfinals	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	SAID MOHAMED SEDIK MOHAME Walid MATHENGE Blackmoses Morenoo		EGY KEN	RED	WP	5:0	
		1	Referee:	LTU	BOBINAS Vilmantas	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ITA TUR ENG	PASTUHOV Valerii VADILONGA Luca YURTSEVER Berna FINCH Alvin ABDELLATIF Makfoun	i		30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
110	Quarterfinals	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	UMEH Osita CLAIR Merven		NGR MRI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		ı	Referee:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ALG MDA ROU	McDERMOTT Dermot MOKRETARI Sid Ali PASTUHOV Valerii MIHAI Ion HANEVICS Leonids			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
111	Quarterfinals	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	NEMOUCHI Younes		ALG				
111	Quantellillais	weirs weiter (oakg)		BLUE	KAKANDE Muzamiru		_	BLUE	KO	R2 0:	59
		1	Referee:	ROU	MIHAI Ion	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LTU IRL TUR	VADILONGA Luca BOBINAS Vilmantas McDERMOTT Dermot YURTSEVER Berna NGWAKO Etsogile			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 9:10
112	Quarterfinals	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	SILUNGWE Nkumbu PAMELO NSIONA Salakia	aku	ZAM ANG	RED	WP	3:0	
		1	Referee:	MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ENG LAT ALG	YURTSEVER Berna FINCH Alvin HANEVICS Leonids MOKRETARI Sid Ali ABDELLATIF Makfoun	i		29:27 28:28 28:28 29:27 29:27
113	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Heavy (81	lkg)	RED BLUE	ULRICH RODRIGUE Yom MBIMBI Menayame	bo	CMR ANG	RED	WP	4:1	
		1	Referee:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	BOT ALG ITA	MIHAI Ion NGWAKO Etsogile MOKRETARI Sid Ali VADILONGA Luca BOBINAS Vilmantas			29:28 27:30 29:28 29:28 30:27
114	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Heavy (81	lka)	RED	OCHOLA Elly Ajowi		KEN				
	Quarternitais	Mon o Light Heavy (o	· ng)	BLUE	KAONGA Mbachi			BLUE	WP	4:1	
		I	Referee:	ENG	FINCH Alvin	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	BOT LAT IRL	YURTSEVER Berna NGWAKO Etsogile HANEVICS Leonids McDERMOTT Dermot MIHAI Ion			28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29
115	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Heavy (81	lkg)	RED BLUE	OLIVIER Louis Cedric RODRIGUE Ngalebaya		MRI CGO	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		1	Referee:	LAT	HANEVICS Leonids	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	TUR ITA MAR	McDERMOTT Dermot YURTSEVER Berna VADILONGA Luca ABDELLATIF Makfoun MOKRETARI Sid Ali	i		30:27 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
116	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Heavy (81	lkg)	RED BLUE	EGOWA Richard OUAHDI Chouaib		NGR MAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		ı	Referee:	MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ENG LTU ROU	VADILONGA Luca FINCH Alvin BOBINAS Vilmantas MIHAI Ion NGWAKO Etsogile			27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS001000--_C74 1.0 Page 2 / 3 SWISS TIMING Report Created THU 22 JUN 2017 18:08



AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017

aiba

Session Results

Legend:					
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	WP	Win on points